
JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 
 

No. Exam-2/Conf./2018/1718                           Dated :  24/11/2018 
 

/ / NOTIFICATION / / 
 

Revised Time Table of  
M.B.B.S. Ist Prof. (Only For Suppl. Students) & M.B.B.S. Final Prof. Part-2 

(Batch - 2013) (For Regular & Suppl. Students)  
Exam. Nov. 2018 

 
 

Exam Centre : Pariksha Bhavan Jiwaji University Gwalior  

Time  : 02:00 P.M. to 05.00 P.M. 

M.B.B.S. Ist Prof.                                 (Only for Suppl. Students) 
 

Date Day Subject /Paper 
06-12-2018 Thursday Anatomy Ist 

10-12-2018 Monday Anatomy  IInd 

14-12-2018 Friday Physiology Ist 

17-12-2018 Monday Physiology IInd 

20-12-2018 Thursday Bio Chemistry Ist 

24-12-2018 Monday Bio Chemistry IInd 

 

M.B.B.S. Final Prof. Part-2       (For Regular & Suppl. Students) 
 

Date Day Subject /Paper 

14-12-2018 Friday Medicine Ist 

17-12-2018 Monday Medicine IInd 

21-12-2018 Friday Surgery Ist 

24-12-2018 Monday Surgery IInd 

28-12-2018 Friday Obst & Gynae Ist 

31-12-2018 Monday Obst & Gynae IInd 

04-01-2019 Friday Peaditrics   

 
 

 
     
    Exam Controller 

Copy to - 
1- Centre Supp., Pariksha Bhawan, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
2- The Dean, G.R. Medical College, Gwalior for information and necessary action. 
3- Dy. Registrar/Asstt. Registrar (Exam/Conf.) Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
4- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, J.U. Gwalior 
5- C.A./P.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
6- I/C, Enquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
7- Coordinator, Flying Squad, jiwaji University,Gwalior. 

          
 

Asst. Registar (Conf./Exam) 
 


